
RESIDENCE 2A
LEVEL 5-8

503, 603,  703,  803
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TOTAL
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RESIDENCE 2B
LEVEL 5-8

502, 602,  702,  802

2 BEDROOMS + STUDY ROOM 

2 BATHROOMS |  POWDER ROOM

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR 

TOTAL

1 ,936 SF

278 SF

2,214 SF

180 SQM

26 SQM

206 SQM
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RESIDENCE 2C
LEVEL 3-8

307,  409,  507,  607,  707,  807

2 BEDROOMS |  2 BATHROOMS

POWDER ROOM

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR 

TOTAL

2,080 SF

257 SF

2,337 SF

193 SQM

24 SQM

217 SQM
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RESIDENCE 2E
LEVEL 3-4

303, 405

2 BEDROOMS + STUDY ROOM

3 BATHROOMS

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR 

TOTAL

2,424 SF

278 SF

2,702 SF
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251 SQM
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RESIDENCE 3B
LEVEL 3-8

308, 410,  508, 608, 708,  808

3 BEDROOMS + STUDY ROOM

4 BATHROOMS |  POWDER ROOM

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR 

TOTAL

2,611 SF

278 SF

2,889 SF

243 SQM

24 SQM

267 SQM
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RESIDENCE 3C
LEVEL 5-8

505, 605,  705,  805

3 BEDROOMS |  WINE CELLAR

3 BATHROOMS |  POWDER ROOM

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR 

TOTAL

2,798 SF

572 SF

3,370 SF

260 SQM

53 SQM

313 SQM
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RESIDENCE 3D
LEVEL 3-6

306, 408, 506,  606

3 BEDROOMS + STUDY ROOM 

3 BATHROOMS |  POWDER ROOM

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR 

TOTAL

2,929 SF

488 SF

3,417 SF

272 SQM

45 SQM

317 SQM
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RESIDENCE 3F
LEVEL 5-8

501,  601 ,  701 ,  801

3 BEDROOMS + STUDY ROOM + OFFICE

4 BATHROOMS

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR 

TOTAL

3,430 SF

294 SF

3,724 SF

319 SQM

27 SQM

346 SQM
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